
2022 Budget Town of Loyal 
 

Revenue Budget 
Tax Levy 

Shared Revenue 

Transportation Aid 

Bridge & Culvert Aid 

Recycling Grant 

Public Services 

Miscellaneous 

Total Income 

 

$115,007.00 

$81,173.37 

$151,235.21 

$3,638.00 

$1,500.00 

$600.00 

$579.63 

$353,733.21 

Expenditure Budget 
General Government 

Public Safety 

Public Works 

Health & Human Services 

Equipment Purchase 

Debt Service: Grader Loan 

Total Expense 

$44,640.00 

$23,550.00 

$268,972.30 

$2,095.00 

$0.00 

$14,475.91 

$353,733.21

 

 


