## 2022 BUDGET TOWN OF LOYAL

## **REVENUE BUDGET**

Tax Levy	\$115,007.00
Shared Revenue	\$81,173.37
Transportation Aid	\$151,235.21
Bridge & Culvert Aid	\$3,638.00
Recycling Grant	\$1,500.00
Public Services	\$600.00
Miscellaneous	\$579.63
Total Income	\$353,733.21

## **EXPENDITURE BUDGET**

General Government	\$44,640.00
Public Safety	\$23,550.00
Public Works	\$268,972.30
Health & Human Services	\$2,095.00
Equipment Purchase	\$0.00
Debt Service: Grader Loan	\$14,475.91
Total Expense	\$353,733.21